STATE PARTICIPATION AGREEMENTS FOR SY-12
	COMPANY
	CONTACT PERSON
	COMMODITY

	AdvancePierre Foods, Inc.   
9990 Princeton Road

Cincinnati, OH 45246
	Valerie Fairbanks

800-553-0282  x 656

Fax:  513-682-1656

Valerie.Fairbanks@PierreFoods.com 

web:  www.pierrefoods.com
	Beef BLK CoarsE

BNLS BF COMBO

Boneless Picnic  

PB Drum

	ASIAN FOOD SOLUTIONS, INC

2572 W. SR 426 #2016
Oviedo, FL 32765


	Lincoln Yee
216-926-8857

Fax:  440-848-8488

Lincoln.yee@asianfoodsolutions.com
Debra.huffman@asianfoodsolutions.com
http://www.asianfoodsolutions.com
	CHIX LEGS CHILL

	BARREL O’ FUN SNACK FOODS COMPANY  
800 4th S. NW,  P.O. Box 230

Perham, MN  56573  
	Katherine Bridgeman

(612) 924-3282  

kbridgeman@barrelofunsnacks.com
web:  www.barrelofunsnacks.com
	CORN, YELLOW



	BASIC AMERICAN FOODS  
2121 N. California Blvd, Suite 400

Walnut Creek, CA  94596
	Shawna Anderson
925- 472-4202 

Fax: 925-473-4360 

e-mail: USDAProgram@baf.com
web:  www.baf.com  
	Dehydrated Potatoes 



	BEST EXPRESS FOODS, INC.  

2105 Grandin Road      

Cincinnati, OH 46208  


	Jennie Berliant  

513-531-2378  
Fax:  513-531-0766

jberliant@bestexpressfoods.com
web: www.bestexpressfoods.com
	Tomato Paste Drum 

Mozzarella Unfrz  

Veg Oil     

	BOSCO’S PIZZA COMPANY  
25000 Guenther Road  
Warren, MI  48091  


	Lisa Wright  

313- 563-3908  Fax:  313- 563-3918

lwright@boscospizza.com
www.boscospizza.com
	Mozzarella UNFRZ

	CAFÉ FAVORITES    
511 Industrial Park Blvd

Elbow Lake, MN 56531


	Carolyn Wilberts
863-937-8829  

Fax:  863-937-8831  

e-mail: ckwilberts@cafefavorites.com  

web:  www.cafefavorites.com  
	Cheese Blend Slc 



	CARGILL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS      
206 West Fourth Street

Monticello, MN 55362

	Becky Turner
763-271-5773  

Fax:  763-271-5716  

e-mail:  becky_turner@cargill.com  

web: www.sunnyfresh.com  
	EGGS

	CAVENDISH FARMS, INC.    

P.O. Box 1980  

Jamestown, ND  58402-1980


	Kandy Jenkins 

701- 252-5222  

Fax:  701-252-6863

jenkins.kandy@cavendishfarms.com 

web:  www.cavendishfarms.com
	POTATOES

	CONAGRA FOODS / GILARDI 

801 Dye Mill Road    
Troy, Ohio  45373  
	Lynn DeLoye 

937- 440-2957   

Fax:  937-339-1024  

lynn.deloye@conagrafoods.com
 web:  www.conagrafoodservice.com

	MOZZARELLA UNFZ
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	CONAGRA FOODS / 

LAMB-WESTON   
8701 West Gage Blvd.  

Kennewick, WA  99336  
	Stacey Kinnunen
509-736-0462  

Fax: 509-736-0395  

Email: stacey.kinnunen@conagrafoods.com
web:  www.lambweston.com
	POTATOES

	RSW DISTRIBUTOR, LLC

dba CULINARY STANDARDS 
1101 E. Washington Street

Louisville, KY  40206
	Valerie McCoy  

502-587-8877   Fax:  502-587-0150  

e-mail: vmccoy@culinarystandards.com 

web:  www.culinarystandards.com
	Course Ground Beef

Beef  Special Lean

Pork Roast  

	E  S FOODS  
20 Crossways Park N., Suite 100  

Woodbury, NY 11710


	Palma Connell  

516-682-5494  

Fax: 516-364-7478 

e-mail:  pconnell@eastsideentrees.com 

web:  www.eastsideentrees.com
	Mozzarella Unfrz  

Cheese Blend Slc.  

	HIGH LINER FOODS (USA) INC.  
18 Electronics Ave.

Danvers, MA 01923
	Ned Hawkins  

978- 750-5276 
Fax:  978-777-6849

Email:  Ned.Hawkins@fisheryproducts.com 

web:  www.fpik12.com

	Mozzarella Unfrz 

FRZ AK POLLOCK

	HORIZON SNACK FOODS  

7066 Las Positas Rd., Suite G

Livermore, CA 94551  
	Donna Kimbrell

925-215-4215  

Fax:  925-373-8303 

Email: dkimbrell@cutiepie.com
web:  www.horizonsnackfoods.com
	FRUIT

	HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS INC

520 East Central Avenue 

Raeford, NC  28376 


	Mike Ptak  

910-878-4280  

Fax:  910- 875-8301  

Email: mike.ptak@houseofraeford.com  

Web:  www.houseofraeford.com  
	Turkey Bulk  

	INTEGRATED FOOD SERVICE

310 West  Alondra Blvd.       

Gardena, CA  90248  
	Bill Kirk  

310-523-3664  

Fax:  310-523-1619  

e-mail: bk@integratedfoodservice.com  
www.integratedfoodservice.com 
	Cheese Blend Slc

	THE J.M. SMUCKER COMPANY  
Strawberry Lane

Orrville, OH 44667  


	Linda Vaccani  

330-684-3308 

Fax:  330-684-3115  

Linda.vaccani@jmsmucker.com 

www.smuckerfoodservice.com
	Cheese Bld. Slc. 

PB Drum  

	J.R. SIMPLOT COMPANY  
6360 S. Federal Way

Boise, ID 83702  


	Debbie Black  

208-384-8276

Fax:  208-384-8020

Email: Debbie.black@simplot.com 

web:  www.simplotfoods.com
	Frozen Potatoes

Dehydrated Potatoes

	JTM PROVISIONS COMPANY INC

200 Sales Drive

Harrison, OH 45030  


	Bob Rybolt

800-626-2308  

Fax:  513-267-3508 

Email: bobrybolt@jtmfoodgroup.com 

web:  www.jtmfoodgroup.com
	Beef  Blk Coarse  

Boneless Picnic  

BF Bnls Frsh Combo 

Cheese
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	JENNIE-O TURKEY STORE

2505 Willmar Ave.  SW

Willmar, MN 56201  
	Joy Trowbridge
574-858-0430  

Fax:  574-858-0911

jttrowbridge@j-ots.com   

www.jennieofoodservice.com/schools
	Turkey

	KING’S COMMAND FOODS, INC.   
7622 S. 188TH Street

Kent, WA 98302  
	Kaj A. Sonjia 

425-257-6788      

Fax: 425-282-5609
kajsonjia@kingscommand.com 

web:  www.kingscommand.com
	Beef

	KING’S DELIGHT  
2063 Memorial Park Road

Gainesville, GA 30504
	Jack Crawford

770-536-5177   Fax:  770-531-1603

jack.crawford@colemannatural.com
www.kingsdelight.com
	Chix Chill L


	LAND O’ LAKES     

P.O. BOX 64101  

ST. PAUL , MN 55164-0101


	Tami Johnson
715-822-2700
Fax:  651-234-8654  

K12specialist@landolakes.com 

k12.landolakesfoodservice.com
	Cheese Barrel 500  

	M.C.I. FOODS, INC.  
12835 Atlantic Avenue

Compton, CA 90221 


	DAN SOUTHARD

310-635-5664

Fax:  310-635-0916  

e-mail: dan@micfoods.com 

web:  www.mcifoods.com
	Beef 40  

Cheddar Yellow

	MAID-RITE STEAK CO.  INC.  
105 Keystone Industrial Park  

Dunmore, PA 18512-0509  


	Susan Hartung  

570-343-4748   ext. 165  

Fax:  507-969-2878

e-mail: shartung@maidritesteak.com 

web:  www.maidritesteak.com
	Beef

Boneless Picnic  

	McCAIN FOODS  
2275 Cabot Drive  

Lisle, IL 60532  
	John Targowski

630-857-4289   

Fax:  630-857-4463

Email:  john.targowski@mccain.com
Web: www.mccain4schools.com
	Sweet Potato Blk 

Potato Blk  Frz  

CHEESE

	MICHAEL FOODS  

301 Carlson Parkway #400

Minnetonka, MN 55305  
	James Ruhling
412-793-7601 

Fax:  952-258-4278
james.ruhling@michaelfoods.com 

web:  www.michaelfoods.com
	Eggs

	MRS. CLARK’S FOODS, L.C. 
740 SE Dalbey Drive    

Ankeny, IA 50021  


	Allison Martin 

515-299-6402   

Fax: 515-964-0697

e-mail: mcfcommodities@mrsclarks.com   

www.mrsclaks.com
	Tomato Paste  

Veg Oil Blk 



	NARDONE BROS BAKING CO INC

420 New Commerce Blvd. 

Hanover Twp., PA 18706  


	Louis J. Nardone  

570-823-0141  

Fax:  570-823-2581

Email: nardone1@ptd.net        

web:  www.nardonebros.com  
	Mozzarella  Unfrz  
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	NATIONAL FOOD GROUP       
46820 Magellan Dr. 

Novi, MI  48377
	Jim MURPHY 

734-446-1124   

Fax:   248-669-3010  

jmURPHY@nationalfoodgroup.com  

www.nationalfoodgroup.com  
	FRUIT

	PILGRIM’S PRIDE CORP. / 

GOLD KIST     

244 Perimeter Center Pkwy.

Atlanta, GA 30346  


	Michael Roux

678-691-5322   

Fax:  972-290-3488

Michael.rioux@pilgrims.com
web:  www.pilgrims.com
	Chix Chill 

	RED GOLD, LLC    
120 East Oak Street  

Orestes, IN   46036  


	David Halt  

765-754-7527   

Fax:  765-754-3145

e-mail: dhalt@redgold.com 

web:  www.redgold.com/fs/k12 
	Tomato Paste

	RICH PRODUCTS CORP.     
1 Robert Rich Road  

Buffalo, NY 14213


	Diana Schaefer  

716-878-8597  

Fax:  716- 878-8130  

dschaefer@rich.com  

web:  www.richfoodservice.com 
	Mozzarella Unfrz



	S.A. PIAZZA & ASSOC. LLC  

15815 SE Piazza Avenue  

Clackamas, OR 97015  


	Mike Piazza  

503-657-3123  ext 202

Fax:  503-657-1784

e-mail: namazzip@aol.com
web:  www.sapiazza.com
	Mozzarella Unfrz  

	SCHWAN’S FOOD SERVICE, INC.       
115 West College Drive

Marshall, MN 56258   


	Traci Seifert

800-533-5290   ext. 2099

Fax:  507-537-5882  traci.seifert@schwans.com 

Web:  www.schwansfoodservice.com
	Tomato Paste Blk  

Mozzarella Unfrz  



	TABATCHNICK FINE FOODS, INC
1230 Hamilton Street  

Somerset, NJ  08873  


	Barbara Slicner  & Ben Tabatchnick

732-247-6668  

Fax:  732-247-6555 

Barbara@tabatchnick.com  

ben@tabatchnick.com 

www.tabatchnick.com   
	Tomato Paste Bulk  

Frz. Strawberries

Apple Slices

	TEENY FOODS CORPORATION

3434 NE 170TH Place

Portland, OR 97230

	Rachel McCoskery

503-252-3006 ext. 154  

Fax:  503-254-3004 

Rachel.mccoskery@teenyfoods.com  

www.teenyfoods.com   
	MOZZARELLA UNFRZ

	TYSON SALES & DISTR, INC.

2210 West Oaklawn Drive

Springdale, AR 72762  


	Randall Collins  

479-290-3452  

Fax:  479-757-6596

Randy.Collins@tyson.com 

web address:  www.tyson.com
	Chix Chill 

BF BNLS FRSH Combo   
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	UNO FOODS, INC.   
180 Spark Street

Brockton, MA   02032
	Jeff Keating

508-580-1561  

Fax:  508-580-3605  

Jeff.keating@unos.com
	Mozzarella Unfrz 



	WAWONA FROZEN FOODS  

100 West Alluvial Avenue

Clovis, CA 93611
	Toni Lindeleaf 

 559-299-2901 

Fax:  559-299-1921

tonil@wawona.com 

web:  www.wawona.com
	Apple Slices  

Apricots Frz 20 

Cherries IQF  

Strawberries Frz   

	
	
	

	NEW PROCESSING COMPANIES


	
	

	AMERICAN PRIDE SEAFOODS

40 Herman Melville Blvd.

New Bedford, MA 02740


	Joyce Rodrigues

800-343-8046 ext. 103

Fax:  508-991-6432

Joyce.rodrigues@americanseafoods.com
www.americanseafoods.com
	FRZ AK POLLOCK

	BONGARDS CREAMERIES

13200 County Road 51

Bongards, MN 55368


	Joe DeAntoni
952-466-3582

Fax:  952-466-5556

Joed@bongards.com
www.bongards.com

	CHEESE

	BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC.

1015 Alston Bridge Rd

Silver City, NC 27344


	Gib  Brooks
919-663-3612

Fax:  919-663-2396

gibbrooks@brookwoodfarms.com
www.brookwoodfarms.com
	BONELESS PICNIC

	CHEF’S CORNER FOODS

1787 Sabre Street

Hayward, CA 94545


	Jim Chhor

510-441-0565

Fax:  510-441-0150

JimC@chefscornerfoods.com
www.chefscornerfoods.com

	CHIX LEGS CHILL

	DIAMOND CRYSTAL SALES, LLC
3000 Tremont Road

Savannah, GA 31405


	Ryan Johnson
912-651-4869
Fax:  912-650-3502
rwjohnson@dcbrands.com
www.dcbrands.com
	TOMATO PASTE
VEGETABLE OIL

	DON LEE FARMS

200 East Beach Avenue

Inglewood, CA 90302


	Dale Fritz

310-674-3180

Fax:  310-674-7008

dale.fritz@donleefarms.com
www.donleefarms.com
	BEEF

BONELESS PICNIC
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	GOOD HARBOR FILLET CO., LLC

21 Great Republic Drive

Gloucester, MA 01930


	Dawn Enos

978-675-9118

Fax:  978-675-9190

denos@goodharborfillet.com
www.goodharborfillet.com

	FRZ  AK POLLOCK

	ICELANDIC USA

190 Enterprise Dr

Newport News, VA 23603


	Sandy Couch

757-820-4056

Fax:  
scouch@icelandic.com" 
757-888-0317

scouch@icelandic.com

www.icelandic.com

	FRZ  AK POLLOCK



	LITEHOUSE, INC.

1400 Foreman Street

Lowell, MI 49331


	Debra Carstens

616-897-5912 ext. 332

Fax:  877-742-2413

dcarstens@litehouseinc.com
www.litehousefoods.com

	VEGETABLE OIL

	MICELI DAIRY

8720 East 90th Street

Cleveland, OH 44104


	John Murphy

734-446-1124

Fax:  248-669-3010

jmurphy@unitedcommoditygroup.com
www.menu-select.com

	MOZZARELLA UNFRZ

	TASTY BRANDS

2 Placid Street

Jericho, NY 11753


	David Horowitz

516-938-4588

Fax:  516-935-1825

DHorowitz@tastybrandsk12.com
www.tastybrandsk12.com

	MOZZAREALLA UNFRZ

	WINDSOR FOODS

3355 West Alabama Suite 730

Houston, TX  77098
	Monica San Miguel

713-960-9709

Fax:  713-960-9709

monica.sanmiguel@windsorfoods.com
www.windsorfoods.com

	CHEESE

	4U2U BRANDS, LLC

20 N. 20TH STREET, SUITE A

Richmond, VA  23223
	Karen Peterson

949-454-6115

Fax:  888-521-5681

Karen@lunchlineinc.com
www.lunchlineinc.com

	ORANGE JUICE

	
	
	


